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General Description: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Specifications: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Suitability: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SFA22/18 

Pr_35_90_22_51  METAL EDGING ANGLES 

 STAINLESS STEEL FEATURE ANGLE 

 

Material 

 

Stainless Steel Grad3 304L 

 Visible surface when installed 

 External height 

 

 

Internal height 

 Lengths available 

 Finishes available  

(top edges only) 

 

Standard supply 

 

18mm 

 22mm 

 22mm 

 2500mm 

 Bright Stainless Steel, 

Brushed Stainless Steel. 

 

Base un-punched. 

Can be supplied punched for size 6 

screws/adhesive fixing on request.  

Heavy contract situations such as for use in hotels, pubs, cafes, clubs, commercial 

offices, shops, schools and public building, as well as for quality domestic 

installations. 

 

18mm wide top for transition 

definition between stone and 

ceramic floors at the same level. 

 


